
Sultanpur Lodhi - Shri Ganga Nagar Special (UnReserved)/04603x - Exp - NR 
SQR/Sultanpur Lodhi to LNK/Lohian Khas Junction 

0h 10m - 6 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 02:00 0 1 0 36 215 NR
2 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 0 1 6 35 214 NR
3 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 1 72 24 199 NR
4 FZP Firozpur City 04:18 04:20 2m 0 1 75 68 NR
5 GHS Guru Harsahai 04:51 04:53 2m 0 1 110 58 NR
6 JBD Jalalabad 05:11 05:13 2m 0 1 128 41 NR
7 FKA Fazilka Junction 06:00 06:03 3m 0 1 160 55 177 NR
8 ABS Abohar Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 1 203 40 186 NR
9 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 08:15 0 1 256 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:22)

May 22 2024 (17:22)

1

1


